

PACHET MATERIALE DIVERSE

I.D.: 81484552

Data publicarii	29.04.23	Coduri CPV	44423000-1
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ:	10.089,04 RON - 10.089,04 RON
-------------------	-------------------------------

Descriere: 4024423 PARCHET VARIO 8MM C32 V05C SAFRAN PAC 69 X 94,81 6.541,66 4010249 PLINTA SMART FLEX 521 STEJ.ANTIC2,5ML BUC 86 X 15,88 1.365,88 4010244 COLT INT PLINTA SMART 521 STEJ.AN 2/SET SET 20 X 5,80 115,97 4010241 COLT EXT PLINTA SMART 521 STEJ.AN 2/SET SET 10 X 5,80 57,98 4010245 IMBINARE PLINTA SMART 521 STEJ.ANT 2/SET SET 10 X 4,96 49,58 4019605 CAPETE S/D PLINTA SMART 521 STJ.AN 2/SET SET 10 X 4,62 46,22 1018206 DIBLU NYLON+SUR 6/12/42 01132 1PG=100buc PUN 3 X 31,93 95,8 8065194 KIT MONTAJ AUTOCOLANT 399-6016 BUC 1 X 15,97 15,97 5001461 BANDA AMBALARE TESAPACK4280 66X48 TRANSP BUC 3 X 8,66 25,99 8014968 AUTOCOLANT 0,9X15M 5330-200 DC-FIX M 15 X 15,71 235,59 6022640 TREAPTA FAG CANAL CONTR.1100X280X28MM BUC 5 X 94,95 474,75 4020933 FOLIE PEE 3MM ALUMINIZATA 25 M2/ROL ROL 6 X 75,38 452,27 5013708 BANDA ALUMINIU BAUDEMAN 50M/50MM BUC 2 X 24,54 49,08 4013894 ALUPROF TREC S65 49MM DIF NIV STEJ 0.93M BUC 13 X 37,82 491,71 5000180 MONTAGEKIT 350 G MARO BISON BUC 4 X 17,65 70,59
